£32 W (AR FEai i

Table 32. Maintaining and Establishing of Coastal Protection
(Sea-dike) Works

¥ BEow %

BB

Fiscal Year & County

BO( R
Sea-dike
M)

(2 ¢)
Offshore
Jetty(M)

AL ERE
(2 %)
Coast Protection
Works (M)

kPO
Gate
(Set)

H

# (k)
Others
(Set)

AF

AR

AF

AR

AF

AH

AH

A H

Im} Sk
My
ia
il

She
-

at

e

9% &#& FY 2007

97 #& FY 2008

98 #& FY 2009

9 #R FY 2010

100 # & FY 2011

101 #& FY 2012

102 #& FY 2013

103 #& FY 2014

104 #& FY 2015

105 #& FY 2016

# New Taipei City
# Taipei City
# Taoyuan City

# Taichung City

: # Tainan City

+ Kaohsiung City

i &% Yilan County
# %% Hsinchu County
& E% Miaoli County

35 1 &% Changhua County

2 & % Nantou County

Z 4k B% Yunlin County

%, % % Chiayi County

B & 24 Pingtung County

4 & %% Taitung County

3212

2,552

173

4,611

1,319

1,561

2,553

2,750

30

296

330

1,500

3,223

510

840

2,198

953

1,228

360

867

500

1,162

669

669

11

17

50

11

22

11

12

12




32 Fd (AR K1)

Table 32. Maintaining and Establishing of Coastal Protection
(Sea-dike ) Works (Cont.)

£ B uW 0z g
Fiscal Year & County

N

s (7))
Sea-dike
M)

Ty

(2 <)
Offshore
Jetty(M)

AR R
(2 ¢)
Coast Protection
Works (M)

kPO
Gate
(Set)

#

# (f)
Others
(Set)

2

= i Bt Hualien County
# @ & Penghu County
& &2 % Keelung City
#t ¥ ® Hsinchu City
% % 7 Chiayi City

4 ™ Bk Kinmen County

i ;1 %% Lienchiang County

TR kR SRR AR A o
e P o100(Z)E M TR AR o
Data Source:Statistical Reports, WRA, MOEA.



	32
	32 -1

