表32 禦潮 (海堤) 整建工程

Table 32. Maintaining and Establishing of Coastal Protection (Sea-dike) Works

年度別及縣市別 Fiscal Year & County	海 堤(公尺) Sea-dike (M)	離岸堤 (公尺) Offshore Jetty(M)	海岸保護工 (公尺) Coast Protection Works (M)	水 門(座) Gate (Set)	其他(處) Others (Set)
民國 96 年底 FY 2007	3,212	-	840	-	11
民國 97 年底 FY 2008	2,552	296	-	-	17
民國 98 年度 FY 2009	173	-	2,198	-	50
民國 99 年度 FY 2010	4,611	-	953	-	2
民國 100 年度 FY 2011	1,319	330	1,228	-	11
民國 101 年度 FY 2012	1,561	1,500	360	-	4
民國 102 年度 FY 2013	2,553	3,223	867	2	22
民國 103 年度 FY 2014	2,750	510	500	-	2
民國 104 年度 FY 2015	30	-	1,162	-	11
民國 105 年度 FY 2016	-	-	669	-	12
新 北 市 New Taipei City	-	-	-	-	-
臺 北 市 Taipei City	-	-	-	-	-
桃園市 Taoyuan City	-	-	-	-	-
臺中市 Taichung City	-	-	-	-	-
臺南市 Tainan City	-	-	-	-	-
高雄市 Kaohsiung City	-	-	-	-	-
宜 蘭 縣 Yilan County	-	-	-	-	-
新 竹 縣 Hsinchu County	-	-	-	-	-
苗 栗 縣 Miaoli County	-	-	-	-	-
彰 化 縣 Changhua County	-	-	-	-	-
南投縣 Nantou County	-	-	-	-	-
雲 林 縣 Yunlin County	-	-	-	-	-
嘉 義 縣 Chiayi County	-	-	-	-	-
屏 東 縣 Pingtung County	-	-	-	-	-
臺東縣 Taitung County	_	-	669	-	12

表32 禦潮 (海堤)整建工程(續)

Table 32. Maintaining and Establishing of Coastal Protection (Sea-dike) Works (Cont.)

年度別及縣市別 Fiscal Year & County	海 堤(公尺) Sea-dike (M)	離岸堤 (公尺) Offshore Jetty(M)	海岸保護工 (公尺) Coast Protection Works (M)	水 門(座) Gate (Set)	其他(處) Others (Set)
花 蓮 縣 Hualien County	-	-	-	-	-
澎湖縣 Penghu County	-	-	-	-	-
基隆市 Keelung City	-	-	-	-	-
新 竹 市 Hsinchu City	-	-	-	-	-
嘉 義 市 Chiayi City	-	-	-	-	-
金門縣 Kinmen County	-	-	-	-	-
連江縣 Lienchiang County	-	-	-	-	-

資料來源:經濟部水利署公務統計報表。

說 明:100(含)年以前水門為防潮閘門。 Data Source:Statistical Reports, WRA, MOEA.